City of
Evanston-

Meeting Agenda

October 5, 2013
9:00 AM —-12:00 PM

Levy Senior Center, 300 Dodge Avenue, Evanston

SUSTAIN EVANSTON — NETWORKING & PLANNING

9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

10:40 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:20 pm

11:50 am

12:00 pm

Meet and Greet

Presentation — Sustainability Tools for Assessing & Rating
(STAR) Communities

STAR Breakouts — Concurrent Discussions
e Built Environment
e Education, Arts & Culture
e Health & Safety

Break

STAR Discussion — Insights and Observations

Evanston Green Buzz Update

Collaborative Projects - Update

Collaborative Projects — Concurrent Discussions
e Project 1 — Green business incentive / recognition
program
e Project 2 — Working towards a next greenhouse
gas reduction goal

Collaborative Projects - Report out and next steps

Meeting concludes



