

Meeting Agenda

October 5, 2013 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM Levy Senior Center, 300 Dodge Avenue, Evanston

SUSTAIN EVANSTON – NETWORKING & PLANNING

9:00 am	Meet and Greet
9:30 am	Presentation – Sustainability Tools for Assessing & Rating (STAR) Communities
10:00 am	 STAR Breakouts – Concurrent Discussions Built Environment Education, Arts & Culture Health & Safety
10:30 am	Break
10:40 am	STAR Discussion – Insights and Observations
10:45 am	Evanston Green Buzz Update
11:00 am	Collaborative Projects - Update
11:20 pm	Collaborative Projects – Concurrent Discussions Project 1 – Green business incentive / recognition program Project 2 – Working towards a next greenhouse gas reduction goal
11:50 am	Collaborative Projects - Report out and next steps
12:00 pm	Meeting concludes